Star Rating List for Stationary Storage Type Water Heaters
S.No. Brand Model
Rated Capacity
(liters)
Rated Power
Consumption
Standing Loss
(kWh/24hr) Stars
1 HAIER ES25V-E1 25.0 2000.0 0.693
2 BAJAJ Majesty 25 GMV 25.0 2000.0 0.665
3 KENSTAR KGS15W8P-GCK 15.0 2000.0 0.55
4 KENSTAR KGS25W8P-GCK 25.0 2000.0 0.68
5 ELAC Varm Xpress10 10.0 2000.0 0.495
6 ELAC Varm Xpress15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
7 ELAC Varm Xpress25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
8 HAIER ES15V-E1 15.0 2000.0 0.569
9 PIGEON SWHP-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
10 PIGEON SWHP-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
11 KAILASH ITALIA 15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
12 KAILASH ITALIA 25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
13 HOTSTAR AXIOM 15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
14 ELAC FIESTA 25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
15 ELAC FIESTA 10 10.0 2000.0 0.495
16 HAIER ES10V-E1 10.0 2000.0 0.495
17 KENSTAR KGS10W5P-GDE 10.0 2000.0 0.285
18 KENSTAR KGS06W5P-GDE 6.0 2000.0 0.305
19 WARMEX EWH 25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
20 GOPI 15L DELUXE 15.0 2000.0 0.569
21 GOPI 15L ELEGANCE 15.0 2000.0 0.569
22 GOPI 25 L DELUXE 25.0 2000.0 0.693
23 GOPI 25L ELEGANCE 25.0 2000.0 0.693
24 ESSON 15LWH 15.0 2000.0 0.569
25 ESSON 25LWH 25.0 2000.0 0.693
26 PREMIUM AB-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
27 PREMIUM AB-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
28 HOTSTAR AXIOM 25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
29 GILMA Gilma-10G 10.0 2000.0 0.495
30 GILMA Gilma-15G 15.0 2000.0 0.569
31 AO SMITH / CEWHR 35 35.0 2500.0 0.684
32 AO SMITH / CEWHR 50 50.0 2500.0 0.762
33 AO SMITH / CEWHR 70 70.0 2500.0 0.92
34 AO SMITH / CEWHR 100 100.0 2500.0 1.073
35 KONARK KEW/GEY-150 25.0 1500.0 0.693
36 KONARK KEW/GEY-100 35.0 1500.0 0.792
37 KONARK KEW/GEY-50 50.0 2000.0 0.916
38 ARISE ASWH-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
39 ARISE ASWH-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
40 ARISE ASWH-35 35.0 2000.0 0.792
41 ARISE ASWH-50 50.0 2000.0 0.916
42 LAZER 15EX 15.0 2000.0 0.569
43 AO SMITH ELJH 100 100.0 3000.0 1.073
44 AO SMITH ELJH 70 70.0 3000.0 0.92
45 GILMA Gilma-25G 25.0 2000.0 0.693
46 ST SMART GM-106 6.0 2000.0 0.396
47 ST SMART GM-110 10.0 2000.0 0.495
48 ST SMART GM-115 15.0 2000.0 0.569
49 BAJAJ Majesty 10 GPV 10.0 2000.0 0.481
50 SAAHAS SI - 35/5 35.0 1500.0 0.792
51 AO SMITH ELJV 35 35.0 2000.0 0.62
52 AO SMITH ELJV 50 50.0 2000.0 0.71
53 AO SMITH ELJV 70 70.0 3000.0 0.861
54 AO SMITH ELJV 100 100.0 3000.0 1.126
55 AO SMITH ELJH 35 35.0 2000.0 0.684
56 AO SMITH ELJH 50 50.0 2000.0 0.762
57 LAZER 25EX 25.0 2000.0 0.693
58 WARMEX EWH 15 A 15.0 2000.0 0.569
59 KENSTAR KGS15W6P-GDE 15.0 2000.0 0.503
60 JILCO JSC-35 35.0 1500.0 0.792
61 JILCO JSC-50 50.0 2000.0 0.916
62 SUNFLAME Optima-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
63 SUNFLAME Optima-35 35.0 2000.0 0.792
64 SUNFLAME Equator-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
65 SUNFLAME Equator-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
66 SUNFLAME Optima-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
67 HAVELLS GERO 25 25.0 2000.0 0.677
68 HAVELLS BELLO 25 25.0 2000.0 0.66
69 HAVELLS PURO 15 15.0 2000.0 0.56
70 HAVELLS PURO 25 25.0 2000.0 0.68
71 HAVELLS PURO 10 10.0 2000.0 0.49
72 JILCO JSC-25 25.0 1500.0 0.693
73 PEARL PES-50 50.0 2000.0 0.916
74 KENSTAR KGS25W6M-GDE 25.0 2000.0 0.631
75 OMEGA HOT BOND/10 10.0 2000.0 0.495
76 OMEGA HOT BOND/15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
77 OMEGA MAGMA /6 6.0 2000.0 0.396
78 OMEGA MAGMA /10 10.0 2000.0 0.495
79 OMEGA MAGMA /15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
80 OMEGA MAGMA /25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
81 WONDER EMPIRE-25N 25.0 1500.0 0.693
82 WONDER EMPIRE-35N 35.0 1500.0 0.792
83 PEARL PES-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
84 PEARL PES-25 25.0 1500.0 0.693
85 PEARL PES-35 35.0 1500.0 0.792
86 ETI-VICTOR VO6 6.0 2000.0 0.396
87 ETI-VICTOR VO10 10.0 2000.0 0.495
88 ETI-VICTOR VO15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
89 KRAFT SWH 06 6.0 3000.0 0.396
90 KRAFT SWH 10 10.0 3000.0 0.495
91 KRAFT SWH 15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
92 KRAFT SWH 25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
93 KRAFT SWH 35 35.0 2000.0 0.792
94 ELPAR AINO-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
95 RIMCO SI10 10.0 2000.0 0.495
96 RIMCO SI15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
97 RIMCO SI25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
98 BLUMAC LJ/15CI-S 15.0 2000.0 0.569
99 BLUMAC LJ/25Y6-D 25.0 2000.0 0.693
100 BLUMAC WJ/25YI-S 25.0 2000.0 0.693
101 BLUMAC AQUA HEAT ABS 25.0 2000.0 0.693
102 BLUMAC AQUA HEAT MT 25.0 2000.0 0.693
103 ETI-VICTOR VO25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
104 KEELINE ED15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
105 KEELINE EG15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
106 KEELINE ED25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
107 KEELINE EG25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
108 ELPAR STILO - 6 6.0 3000.0 0.396
109 ELPAR STILO-10 10.0 3000.0 0.495
110 ELPAR STILO PLUS-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
111 ELPAR STILO PLUS-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
112 ELPAR TANZO PLUS-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
113 V-GUARD SPRINHOT PLUS 6 6.0 3.0 0.396
114 V-GUARD SPRINHOT PLUS 10 10.0 3.0 0.495
115 WARMEX EWH 25 A 25.0 2000.0 0.693
116 ALMONARD MB 15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
117 KHAITAN KGHL15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
118 HOTSTAR 15 STEELIUM 15.0 2000.0 0.569
119 HOTSTAR 25 STEELIUM 25.0 2000.0 0.693
120 HOTSTAR 6 Ltr Eddy 6.0 3000.0 0.396
121 HOTSTAR 10 Ltr EDDY 10.0 3000.0 0.495
122 HOTSTAR 15 EDDY 15.0 2000.0 0.569
123 HOTSTAR 25 EDDY 25.0 2000.0 0.693
124 HAVELLS Bello 15 15.0 2000.0 0.543
125 RELAXO FIESTA -50 50.0 2000.0 0.916
126 RELAXO FIESTA -35 35.0 2000.0 0.792
127 RELAXO FIESTA -25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
128 RELAXO FIESTA -10 10.0 2000.0 0.495
129 RELAXO FIESTA -6 6.0 2000.0 0.396
130 HOTSTAR 35 STEELIUM 35.0 2000.0 0.792
131 HOTSTAR 10 Ltr STEELIUM 10.0 3000.0 0.495
132 KHAITAN KGHL25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
133 INDO PLUS Fress-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
134 INDO PLUS Fress-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
135 INDO PLUS Galaxy1-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
136 INDO PLUS Galaxy1-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
137 EUROLEX WH JS 1115 15.0 2000.0 0.569
138 EUROLEX WH SP 1115 15.0 2000.0 0.569
139 ORIENT ACTUS WF1001P 10.0 2000.0 0.495
140 ORIENT ACTUS WF1501P 15.0 2000.0 0.569
141 ORIENT ACTUS WF2501P 25.0 2000.0 0.693
142 ORIENT ACTUS WF1501M 15.0 2000.0 0.569
143 HOTSTAR 6 Ltr STEELIUM 6.0 3000.0 0.396
144 BAJAJ Platini PX 25 GVS 25.0 2000.0 0.665
145 BAJAJ Platini PX 15 GVS 15.0 2000.0 0.544
146 AO SMITH EWSH 15 15.0 2000.0 0.525
147 SUNFLAME Lara-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
148 VENUS 15 GLV-T 15.0 2000.0 0.569
149 VENUS 25 GLV-T 25.0 2000.0 0.693
150 PERFECT PHA PERFECT - 06 6.0 2000.0 0.396
151 PERFECT PHA PERFECT - 10 10.0 2000.0 0.495
152 PERFECT PHA PERFECT - 15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
153 PERFECT PHA PERFECT - 25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
154 PERFECT PHA PERFECT - 35 35.0 2000.0 0.792
155 WHITE HOUSE WH - 50 50.0 2000.0 0.916
156 ORIENT ACTUS WS 1502 M 15.0 2000.0 0.569
157 ORIENT ACTUS WS 2502 M 25.0 2000.0 0.693
158 MEA MEA-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
159 BAJAJ Platini PX 10 GPV 10.0 2000.0 0.481
160 BAJAJ Majesty 15 GMH 15.0 2000.0 0.544
161 AO SMITH EWSH 25 25.0 2000.0 0.672
162 RELAXO FIESTA -15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
163 USHA Verve 10.0 2000.0 0.485
164 USHA Verve25 25.0 2000.0 0.685
165 BELTON MERCURY-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
166 BELTON MAGNO-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
167 BELTON MERCURY-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
168 BELTON MAGNO-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
169 DECO PACIFIC-6 6.0 3000.0 0.396
170 DECO PACIFIC-10 10.0 2000.0 0.495
171 DECO SUPER-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
172 DECO SUPER-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
173 MEA MEA-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
174 SEEMA DZIRE-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
175 ALMONARD MB 25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
176 SUNPOINT LOTUS-06 6.0 2000.0 0.396
177 SUNPOINT LOTUS-10 10.0 2000.0 0.495
178 SUNPOINT STAR-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
179 SUNPOINT STAR-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
180 SUNPOINT LOTUS-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
181 SUNPOINT LOTUS-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
182 UNINOR MTL-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
183 UNINOR MTL-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
184 UNINOR MTL-35 35.0 2000.0 0.792
185 UNINOR ABS-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
186 SUMMERKING SAPPHIRE/15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
187 SUMMERKING SAPPHIRE/25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
188 MULTISTAR 35 LTR (CV) 35.0 1500.0 0.792
189 MULTISTAR 35 LTR (SC) 35.0 1500.0 0.792
190 ALMONARD ESTEEM 15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
191 ALMONARD ESTEEM 25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
192 HYLEX LEX10 10.0 2000.0 0.495
193 HYLEX LEX15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
194 HYLEX LEX25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
195 TRU-LIFE TRUSTAR-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
196 TRU-LIFE TRUSTAR-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
197 MAHARAJA WH - 3115 V V 15.0 2000.0 0.569
198 MAHARAJA WH - 3125 V V 25.0 2000.0 0.693
199 MULTISTAR 25 LTR , 2KW 25.0 2000.0 0.693
200 MULTISTAR 25 Ltr, 1.5kw,(CV) 25.0 1500.0 0.693
201 MULTISTAR 25 Ltr, 1.5kw,(SV) 25.0 1500.0 0.693
202 SUMMERCON STANDARD-50 50.0 2000.0 0.916
203 SUMMERCON STANDARD-25 25.0 1500.0 0.693
204 SUMMERCON STANDARD-35 35.0 1500.0 0.792
205 MACRO PLATINUM-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
206 SHIVALIK Turbo-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
207 SHIVALIK Turbo-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
208 MARC Classic 6 6.0 2000.0 0.396
209 MARC Classic10 10.0 2000.0 0.495
210 MARC Classic 35 35.0 2000.0 0.792
211 MARC Classic 50 50.0 2000.0 0.916
212 JV SYNERGIES JVS-10 10.0 2000.0 0.495
213 SEEMA NANO-10 10.0 2000.0 0.495
214 SEEMA DZIRE-10 10.0 2000.0 0.495
215 SEEMA NANO-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
216 SEEMA DZIRE-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
217 MACRO PLATINUM-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
218 MACRO PLATINUM-10 10.0 2000.0 0.495
219 SUMMERKING MENZO/25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
220 SUMMERKING MENZO/15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
221 JV SYNERGIES JVS-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
222 JV SYNERGIES JVS-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
223 KHAITAN INFERNO-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
224 KHAITAN INFERNO-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
225 ALPINE SUPER-50 50.0 2000.0 0.916
226 ALPINE SUPER 35 35.0 1500.0 0.792
227 ALPINE SUPER - 25 25.0 1500.0 0.693
228 ALPINE ALP25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
229 ALPINE ALP-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
230 MACRO PLATINUM-6 6.0 2000.0 0.395
231 SEEMA NANO-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
232 INALSA MSG-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
233 BAJAJ Majesty 15 GMV 15.0 2000.0 0.544
234 DECO PACIFIC 25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
235 VIJAY AXESS-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
236 JOHNSON Aqua Hut Deluxe-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
237 JOHNSON Red Hut-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
238 REMSON GOLD SAVVY 06 6.0 3.0 0.396
239 REMSON GOLD SAVVY 10 10.0 3.0 0.495
240 REMSON GOLD SAVVY 15 15.0 2.0 0.569
241 REMSON GOLD SAVVY 25 25.0 2.0 0.693
242 REMSON GOLD MAGIC 25 25.0 2.0 0.693
243 REMSON GOLD MAGIC 15 15.0 2.0 0.569
244 DECO PACIFIC 15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
245 KHAITAN Orange-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
246 INALSA PSG-25N 25.0 2000.0 0.693
247 INALSA PSG-15N 15.0 2000.0 0.569
248 INALSA MSG-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
249 ELPAR ENSY 25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
250 SYMPHONY ESS 15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
251 ORIENT ACTUS WF2501M 25.0 2000.0 0.693
252 THERMOKING TKE 25 2500.0 2.0 0.693
253 THERMOKING TKE 35 3500.0 2.0 0.792
254 THERMOKING TKE 15 1500.0 2.0 0.568
255 KENSTAR KGS 06W5M 6.0 2.0 0.227
256 KENSTAR KGS 10W5M 10.0 2.0 0.356
257 REMSON GOLD MAGIC 10 10.0 3.0 0.495
258 REMSON GOLD MAGIC 06 6.0 3.0 0.396
259 BAJAJ MAJESTY IQ PLUS 15 15.0 2000.0 0.546
260 THERMOCOOL TC-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
261 WONDER EMPIRE-6 6.0 2000.0 0.396
262 WONDER EMPIRE-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
263 WONDER EMPIRE-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
264 SUN HEATERS 25L 25.0 2000.0 0.693
265 SUN HEATERS 15L 15.0 1500.0 0.569
266 V-GUARD SPRINHOT PLUS 15 15.0 2.0 0.569
267 THERMOCOOL TC-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
268 WARMEX EWH 15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
269 WONDER EMPIRE-35 35.0 2000.0 0.792
270 KHAITAN Orange-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
271 WONDER Empire-50 50.0 2000.0 0.916
272 KENSTAR KGS25W5P 25.0 2.0 0.628
273 VIJAY THERMAL QUEEN-6 6.0 2000.0 0.396
274 VIJAY DELUXE-6 6.0 2000.0 0.396
275 VENUS WA 25 25.0 2.0 0.69
276 VIJAY THERMAL QUEEN-10 10.0 2000.0 0.495
277 KENSTAR KGS15W5M 15.0 2.0 0.515
278 VIJAY DELUXE-10 10.0 2000.0 0.495
279 VIJAY THERMAL QUEEN-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
280 VIJAY DELUXE-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
281 VIJAY AXESS-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
282 VIJAY THERMAL QUEEN-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
283 VIJAY DELUXE-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
284 KHAITAN Orange-10 10.0 2000.0 0.495
285 KENSTAR KGS25W6P-GDE 25.0 2000.0 0.646
286 CROMPTON SWH 715 15.0 2000.0 0.569
287 CROMPTON SWH 725 25.0 2000.0 0.693
288 ASTRA M/D-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
289 ASTRA M/D-6 6.0 2000.0 0.396
290 ST SMART GM-150 25.0 2000.0 0.693
291 SUMMERCOOL SC-35 35.0 2000.0 0.792
292 SUMMERCOOL SC-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
293 SUMMERCOOL SC-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
294 RACOLD EN-10 10.0 2.0 0.494
295 RACOLD EN-15 15.0 2.0 0.568
296 RACOLD EN-25 25.0 2.0 0.692
297 THERMOCOOL TC-35 35.0 2000.0 0.791
298 DIMPLE ES-2000 25.0 2000.0 0.693
299 KENSTAR KGS25W5M 25.0 2.0 0.597
300 SAAHAS SI-50/5 50.0 2000.0 0.916
301 KENSTAR KGS15W6M-GDE 15.0 2000.0 0.463
302 KHAITAN OSCIO/25S 25.0 2000.0 0.693
303 KHAITAN OSCIO/15S 15.0 2000.0 0.569
304 KHAITAN OSCIO/10S 10.0 2000.0 0.495
305 ORISON MP GEY 35L 5S 35.0 1500.0 0.792
306 RACOLD ER-15 15.0 2.0 0.568
307 RACOLD ER-25 25.0 2.0 0.692
308 ORISON MP GEY 25L 5S 25.0 1500.0 0.693
309 ORISON MP GEY 50L 5S 50.0 2000.0 0.916
310 KENSTAR KGS15W5P 15.0 2.0 0.559
311 RACOLD ER-35 35.0 2.0 0.791
312 SAAHAS SI-25/5 25.0 1500.0 0.693
313 SAAHAS SI-25/5 25.0 1500.0 0.693
314 ASTRA M/D-35 35.0 2000.0 0.792
315 ASTRA M/D-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
316 RACOLD ER-10 10.0 2.0 0.494
317 ELPAR ENSY 15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
318 MARC CLASSIC15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
319 MARC CLASSIC 25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
320 MARC SOLITAIRE HEIGHTS 25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
321 MARC SOLITAIRE HEIGHTS 15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
322 CROMPTON SWH 706 6.0 2000.0 0.396
323 CROMPTON SWH 1025 25.0 2000.0 0.693
324 CROMPTON SWH 1015 15.0 2000.0 0.569
325 V-GUARD SPRINHOT PLUS 25 25.0 2.0 0.693
326 ASTRA M/D-10 10.0 2000.0 0.495
327 CROMPTON SWH 710 10.0 2000.0 0.495
328 AKVO EMPRO-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
329 AKVO EMPRO-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
330 AKVO SAVIC-15 15.0 2000.0 0.569
331 AKVO SAVIC-25 25.0 2000.0 0.693
332 AO SMITH EWJ15 15.0 3000.0 0.622
333 AO SMITH EWJ25 25.0 3000.0 0.77
334 AO SMITH EWJ10 10.0 2000.0 0.561
335 USHA WH ST 2415 15.0 2.0 0.683
336 BAJAJ PLATINI 25 25.0 2.0 0.806
337 AO SMITH EWS6 6.0 2000.0 0.444
338 AO SMITH EWJ6 6.0 2000.0 0.444
339 AO SMITH EWS25 25.0 2000.0 0.77
340 AO SMITH EWS15 15.0 2000.0 0.622
341 KHAITAN KGHL-L15 15.0 2000.0 0.683
342 USHA WH JS 2415 15.0 2.0 0.683
343 USHA WH SP 2425 25.0 2.0 0.832
344 VENUS 25EV 25.0 2000.0 0.832
345 VENUS 15EV 15.0 2000.0 0.683
346 VENUS 25GV 25.0 2000.0 0.832
347 BAJAJ SHAKTI PLUS I 15 15.0 2.0 0.626
348 VENUS 15GV 15.0 2000.0 0.683
349 AO SMITH EWS10 10.0 2000.0 0.561
350 BAJAJ SHAKTI PLUS I 25 25.0 2.0 0.804
351 USHA WH JS 2425 25.0 2.0 0.832
352 AO SMITH EWP15 15.0 2000.0 0.616
353 KHAITAN KGHL-L10 10.0 2000.0 0.594
354 USHA WH SP 2415 15.0 2.0 0.683
355 AO SMITH EWP25 25.0 2000.0 0.765
356 KHAITAN KGHL-L15 15.0 2000.0 0.683
357 KHAITAN KGHL-L25 25.0 2000.0 0.832
358 EUROLEX WH SP 1110 10.0 3000.0 0.594
359 RACOLD ER NXT-25V 25.0 2.0 0.831
360 RACOLD ER-25V 25.0 2.0 0.831
361 SYMPHONY ESS 10 10.0 2000.0 0.594
362 SYMPHONY ESS 25 25.0 2000.0 0.832
363 BAJAJ MAJESTY PLUS 6 6.0 3000.0 0.436
364 BAJAJ MAJESTY PLUS 10 10.0 3000.0 0.546
365 BAJAJ MAJESTY 25 25.0 2000.0 0.804
366 BAJAJ MAJESTY 15 15.0 2000.0 0.671
367 BAJAJ Majesty IQt 25 25.0 2000.0 0.811
368 BAJAJ Majesty Plus 10 10.0 2000.0 0.569
369 BAJAJ Shakti Plus 10_2K 10.0 2000.0 0.56
370 BAJAJ MAJESTY IQ PLUS 25 25.0 2000.0 0.762
371 USHA Verve15 15.0 2000.0 0.68
372 BAJAJ SHAKTI PLUS 10 10.0 3.0 0.535
373 LITTELHOME 2PLUS2 - 25 25.0 2000.0 0.814
374 RACOLD ER NXT-15V 15.0 2.0 0.682
375 RACOLD ER NXT-10V 10.0 2.0 0.594
376 KENSTAR KGS15W4M 15.0 2.0 0.596
377 ORIENT ACTUS WS 3501 M 35.0 2000.0 0.935
378 KENSTAR KGS15W4P 15.0 2.0 0.606
379 KENSTAR KGS25W4M 25.0 2.0 0.709
380 KENSTAR KGS25W4P 25.0 2.0 0.799
381 RACOLD PR-6V 6.0 3200.0 0.475
382 RACOLD ER-10V 10.0 2.0 0.594
383 RACOLD ER-15V 15.0 2.0 0.682
384 VENUS 25 GLH 25.0 2000.0 0.832
385 VENUS 15 GLH 15.0 2000.0 0.683
386 VENUS 25 GLV 25.0 2000.0 0.832
387 BERLIA BERLIA EE 50 50.0 2000.0 1.083
388 BERLIA BERLIA EE 35 35.0 2000.0 0.946
389 BERLIA BERLIA EE 25 25.0 2000.0 0.82
390 RACOLD ER-35V 35.0 2.0 0.95
391 LITTELHOME 2PLUS2 - 15 15.0 2000.0 0.575
392 SUNFLAME Eva-35H 35.0 2000.0 0.95
393 VENUS WA 50 50.0 2.0 1.099
394 VENUS 50GH 50.0 2000.0 1.099
395 VENUS 35GH 35.0 2000.0 0.95
396 VENUS 25GH 25.0 2000.0 0.832
397 VENUS 15GH 15.0 2000.0 0.683
398 VENUS 50GV 50.0 2000.0 1.099
399 VENUS 35GV 35.0 2000.0 0.95
400 EUROLEX WH JS 1135 35.0 2000.0 0.95
401 EUROLEX WH SP 1125 25.0 2000.0 0.832
402 EUROLEX WH JS 1110 10.0 3000.0 0.594
403 EUROLEX WH JS 1125 25.0 2000.0 0.832
404 BAJAJ EE 25 25.0 2000.0 0.776
405 BAJAJ EE 15 15.0 2000.0 0.683
406 BAJAJ SHAKTI 15 15.0 2.0 0.66
407 KHAITAN KGHL-L50 50.0 2000.0 1.099
408 USHA WH ST 2425 25.0 2.0 0.832
409 VENUS WA 15 15.0 2.0 0.68
410 VENUS 15 GLV 15.0 2000.0 0.683
411 SUNFLAME Eva-25V 25.0 2000.0 0.832
412 SUNFLAME Eva-15V 15.0 2000.0 0.683
413 PARAS SAFARI 25.0 2000.0 0.81
414 BAJAJ SHAKTI PLUS 6 6.0 3.0 0.475
415 BAJAJ SHAKTI PLUS 15 15.0 2.0 0.626
416 BAJAJ SHAKTI PLUS 25 25.0 2.0 0.804
417 BAJAJ SHAKTI 25 25.0 2.0 0.79
418 TRU-LIFE TRUSTAR-MS-15 15.0 2000.0 0.683
419 TRU-LIFE TRUSTAR-MS-25 25.0 2000.0 0.832
420 TRU-LIFE TRUSTAR-MS-10 10.0 2000.0 0.594
421 TRU-LIFE TRUSTAR-MS-6 6.0 2000.0 0.475
422 TRU-LIFE TRUSTAR-MS-35 35.0 2000.0 0.95
423 BAJAJ EE PLUS 6 6.0 3000.0 0.475
424 BAJAJ EE PLUS 10 10.0 3000.0 0.554
425 KHAITAN KGHL-L35 35.0 2000.0 0.95
426 RACOLD CDP-15V 15.0 2000.0 0.682
427 PREMIUM CR-25 25.0 2000.0 0.832
428 RACOLD BL-25V 25.0 2000.0 0.831
429 RACOLD BL-35V 35.0 2000.0 0.95
430 RACOLD APR-15V 15.0 2000.0 0.682
431 RACOLD APR-25V 25.0 2000.0 0.831
432 RACOLD APR-35V 35.0 2000.0 0.95
433 RACOLD CDRSP-15V 15.0 2000.0 0.682
434 RACOLD CDRSP-25V 25.0 2000.0 0.831
435 RACOLD CDRSP-35V 35.0 2000.0 0.95
436 RACOLD CDPSP-15V 15.0 2000.0 0.682
437 RACOLD CDPSP-25V 25.0 2000.0 0.831
438 RACOLD CDPSP-35V 35.0 2000.0 0.95
439 RACOLD APRSP-25V 25.0 2000.0 0.831
440 RACOLD APRSP-35V 35.0 2000.0 0.95
441 RACOLD BL-15V 15.0 2000.0 0.682
442 RACOLD BL-10V 10.0 3200.0 0.593
443 RACOLD CDP-25V 25.0 2000.0 0.831
444 BAJAJ PX 15 GPV 15.0 2000.0 0.672
445 RACOLD CDP-35V 35.0 2000.0 0.95
446 RACOLD ALSP-10V 10.0 3200.0 0.593
447 RACOLD ALSP-15V 15.0 2000.0 0.682
448 RACOLD ALSP-25V 25.0 2000.0 0.831
449 RACOLD ALSP-35V 35.0 2000.0 0.95
450 RACOLD ALSP-50V 50.0 2000.0 1.099
451 BAJAJ Majesty 50 GMV 50.0 2000.0 1.059
452 RACOLD CDR-15V 15.0 2000.0 0.682
453 HAVELLS MONZA 50 50.0 2000.0 1.05
454 RACOLD CDR-25V 25.0 2000.0 0.831
455 RACOLD CDR-35V 35.0 2000.0 0.95
456 ELAC FIESTA 6 6.0 2000.0 0.475
457 RACOLD CDRSP-10V 10.0 3200.0 0.593
458 RACOLD APRSP-10V 10.0 3200.0 0.593
459 ELPAR TANZO-10 10.0 3000.0 0.594
460 ELPAR TANZO-6 6.0 3000.0 0.475
461 ELPAR TANZO-15 15.0 2000.0 0.683
462 CROMPTON SWH 610 10.0 2000.0 0.594
463 CROMPTON SWH 615 15.0 2000.0 0.683
464 CROMPTON SWH 625 25.0 2000.0 0.832
465 HAVELLS MONZA 35 35.0 2000.0 0.92
466 HAVELLS MONZA 25 25.0 2000.0 0.81
467 HAVELLS MONZA 15 15.0 2000.0 0.67
468 HAVELLS GERO 15 15.0 2000.0 0.67
469 SAAHAS SI-25/4 25.0 1500.0 0.832
470 SAAHAS SI-35/4 35.0 1500.0 0.95
471 ORISON MP GEY 25L 4S 25.0 1500.0 0.832
472 ORISON MP GEY 35L 4S 35.0 1500.0 0.95
473 ELPAR TANZO-25 25.0 2000.0 0.832
474 CROMPTON SWH 606 6.0 2000.0 0.475
475 RACOLD APR-10V 10.0 3200.0 0.593
476 RACOLD APRSP-15V 15.0 2000.0 0.682
477 CROMPTON SWH 506 6.0 2000.0 0.475
478 CROMPTON SWH 510 10.0 2000.0 0.594
479 CROMPTON SWH 515 15.0 2000.0 0.683
480 CROMPTON SWH 525 25.0 2000.0 0.832
481 CROMPTON SWH 306 6.0 2000.0 0.475
482 CROMPTON SWH 310 10.0 2000.0 0.594
483 CROMPTON SWH 315 15.0 2000.0 0.683
484 CROMPTON SWH 315C1 15.0 2000.0 0.683
485 CROMPTON SWH 325 25.0 2000.0 0.832
486 CROMPTON SWH 325C1 25.0 2000.0 0.832
487 CROMPTON SWH 335 35.0 2000.0 0.95
488 CROMPTON SWH 350 50.0 2000.0 1.099
489 ORISON MP GEY 50L 4S 50.0 2000.0 1.099
490 RACOLD AL-10V 10.0 3200.0 0.593
491 KENSTAR KGS35W4M-GDE 35.0 2000.0 0.935
492 BAJAJ MAJESTY IQ 15 15.0 2000.0 0.679
493 BAJAJ PLATINI PX 25 GV 25.0 2000.0 0.804
494 BAJAJ MAJESTY IQ 25 25.0 2000.0 0.804
495 BAJAJ Majesty IQt 15 15.0 2000.0 0.652
496 V-GUARD Steamer Plus MS 25 25.0 2000.0 0.832
497 MAHARAJA WH-3115VC 15.0 2000.0 0.683
498 MAHARAJA WH-3125VC 25.0 2000.0 0.832
499 MAHARAJA WH-3135VC 35.0 2000.0 0.95
500 MAHARAJA WH-3150VC 50.0 2000.0 1.099
501 BAJAJ Platini PX 15 GV 15.0 2000.0 0.66
502 V-GUARD Steamer Plus MS 15 15.0 2000.0 0.683
503 MACRO Silverline-25 25.0 2000.0 0.832
504 MACRO Silverline 15.0 2000.0 0.683
505 RACOLD AL-15V 15.0 2.0 0.682
506 OMEGA HOT BOND/ 6/2009 6.0 2000.0 0.475
507 RACOLD AL-25V 25.0 2.0 0.831
508 VIMCO VIM-50 50.0 2000.0 1.099
509 VIMCO VIM-35 35.0 1500.0 0.95
510 VIMCO VIM-25 25.0 1500.0 0.832
511 LAZER 25CL 25.0 2000.0 0.832
512 OMEGA HOT BOND/25/2009 25.0 2000.0 0.832
513 LAZER 15CL 15.0 2000.0 0.683
514 RACOLD AL-35V 35.0 2.0 0.95
515 RACOLD AL-50V 50.0 2.0 1.099
516 MAHARAJA WH-3110 VCD 10.0 2000.0 0.594
517 SAAHAS SI-50/4 50.0 2000.0 1.099
518 MAHARAJA WH-3115 VCD 15.0 2000.0 0.683
519 EURO EU25 25.0 2000.0 0.832
520 HOTSTAR STEELIUM 50 50.0 2000.0 1.099
521 BAJAJ PLATINI 15 15.0 2.0 0.639
522 HOTSTAR STEELIUM 10 10.0 3000.0 0.594
523 HOTSTAR STEELIUM 6 6.0 3000.0 0.475
524 HOTSTAR EDDY 6 6.0 3000.0 0.475
525 MULTISTAR 50 ltr (CV) 50.0 2000.0 1.099
526 MULTISTAR 50 ltr (SC) 50.0 2000.0 1.099
527 EURO EU15 15.0 2000.0 0.683
528 HOTSTAR EDDY 10 10.0 3000.0 0.594
529 PREMIUM CR-15 15.0 2000.0 0.683
530 HOTSTAR Steelium 25 25.0 2000.0 0.732
531 HOTSTAR Eddy 25 25.0 2000.0 0.732
532 HOTSTAR STEELIUM 35 35.0 2000.0 0.95
533 HOTSTAR Eddy 15 15.0 2000.0 0.57
534 HOTSTAR Steelium 15 15.0 2000.0 0.57
535 MAHARAJA WH-3125 VCD 25.0 2000.0 0.832
536 ELAC FIESTA 15 15.0 2000.0 0.6
537 VENUS 25 V 25.0 2000.0 0.832
538 HAVELLS RIO 625 6.0 2500.0 0.531
539 INDO PLUS FRESH-25 25.0 2.0 0.97
540 INDO PLUS FRESH-15 15.0 2000.0 0.797
541 SAAHAS SI-25/3 25.0 1500.0 0.97
542 ORISON MP GEY 50L 3S 50.0 2000.0 1.282
543 ORISON MP GEY 25L 3S 25.0 1500.0 0.97
544 ORISON MP GEY 35L 3S 35.0 1500.0 1.109
545 SAAHAS SI-50/3 50.0 2000.0 1.282
546 KENSTAR KGS25W3M 25.0 2.0 0.967
547 ALPINE CLASSIC 25 25.0 2000.0 0.97
548 HAVELLS RIO 6.0 2000.0 0.531
549 VENUS WA 40 35.0 2.0 1.109
550 V-GUARD Sprinhot Plus 35 35.0 2000.0 1.109
551 VENUS 15V 15.0 2000.0 0.797
552 VENUS 25P 25.0 2.0 0.97
553 ALPINE CLASSIC 10 10.0 2000.0 0.693
554 VENUS 15IYVH 15.0 2000.0 0.797
555 VENUS 25IYVH 25.0 2000.0 0.97
556 ALPINE CLASSIC 15 15.0 2000.0 0.797
557 RACOLD ALSP 25H 25.0 2000.0 0.97
558 KENSTAR KGS50W3M-GDE 50.0 2000.0 1.151
559 VENUS 25YVH 25.0 2000.0 0.97
560 VENUS 15YVH 15.0 2.0 0.797
561 VENUS WA 10 10.0 2.0 0.69
562 VENUS 25MV 25.0 2000.0 1.109
563 VENUS 15MV 15.0 2000.0 0.91
564 VENUS WA15H 15.0 2000.0 0.91
565 VENUS 10MV 10.0 2000.0 0.792
566 VENUS 15V 15.0 2.0 0.91
567 VENUS 35V 35.0 2.0 1.267
568 VENUS 25V 25.0 2.0 1.109
569 VENUS 15P 15.0 2.0 0.91
570 VENUS WA25H 25.0 2000.0 1.109
571 VENUS 10P 10.0 2.0 0.792
572 VENUS 25YVH 25.0 2.0 1.386
573 VENUS 6P 6.0 3.0 0.792
574 VENUS 50V 50.0 2000.0 1.832